PORTWEST

DX453 - DX4 Hi-Vis Service Trousers
Collection: DX4

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Pro Stretch: 92% Polyester, 8%
Elastane, 235¢g

Outer Carton: 22

Product information

The DX4 high visibility service trouser is ergonomically designed and uses
the targeted placement of dynamic 4-way stretch fabrics to give maximum
range of movement when working. The trouser features a high-rise back
waistband with side elastication, ensuring protection in all working
positions. Generously cargo pockets offer secure storage. Triple stitching
throughout for maximum durability.

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's dynamic workwear collection. This
contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of
modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer
achieves maximum function and style. The DX4™ collection combines high
performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide
unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this
collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from
work to leisure activity.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2
RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

HBa3S

feel the comfort [ ]

Features
- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort

- Texpel™ Stain Eco a premium stain resistant finish to repel grime and
water

- Stretch crotch gusset provides maximum flexibility and reduces stress
- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability

- Extendable leg length (31" to 33")

- Multiple utility pockets providing ample storage

- Reinforced side entry pockets

- 2 side zip cargo pockets

- Back pocket

- Rule pocket

- D-ring for keys or ID cards




PORTWEST

DX453 - DX4 Hi-Vis Service Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100

@®Base
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Test House

Aitex  (Notified Body No.: NB: 0161)
Carretera Banyeres 10

, Spain

Cert No: 23/6596/00/0161

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

DX4530BR28
DX4530BR30
DX4530BR32
DX4530BR33
DX4530BR34
DX4530BR36
DX4530BR38
DX4530BR40
DX4530BR41
DX4530BR42
DX4530BR44
DX4530BR46
DX4530BR48

2= K 25k vl

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.7730
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?®)
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672

EAN13

5036108412211
5036108412228
5036108412235
5036108412242
5036108412259
5036108412266
5036108412273
5036108412280
5036108412297
5036108412303
5036108412310
5036108412327
5036108412334

GTIN/DUN14

15036108897732
15036108897749
15036108897756
15036108897763
15036108897770
15036108897787
15036108897794
15036108897800
15036108897817
15036108897824
15036108897831
15036108897848
15036108897855




