PORTWEST.



DX453 - DX4 Hi-Vis Service Trousers

Collection: DX4 **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Pro Stretch: 92% Polyester, 8%

Elastane, 235g **Outer Carton:** 22

Product information

The DX4 high visibility service trouser is ergonomically designed and uses the targeted placement of dynamic 4-way stretch fabrics to give maximum range of movement when working. The trouser features a high-rise back waistband with side elastication, ensuring protection in all working positions. Generously cargo pockets offer secure storage. Triple stitching throughout for maximum durability.

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's dynamic workwear collection. This contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer achieves maximum function and style. The $DX4^{\mbox{\tiny TM}}$ collection combines high performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from work to leisure activity.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)



Features

- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- \bullet Texpel $^{\mbox{\tiny TM}}$ Stain Eco a premium stain resistant finish to repel grime and water
- Stretch crotch gusset provides maximum flexibility and reduces stress
- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability
- Extendable leg length (31" to 33")
- Multiple utility pockets providing ample storage
- · Reinforced side entry pockets
- 2 side zip cargo pockets
- · Back pocket
- Rule pocket
- · D-ring for keys or ID cards

PORTWEST



DX453 - DX4 Hi-Vis Service Trousers Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Aitex (Notified Body No.: NB: 0161)

Carretera Banyeres 10

, Spain

Cert No: 23/6596/00/0161

Wash Care

A MAX WY 25x 40

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
DX453OBR28	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108412211	15036108897732
DX453OBR30	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108412228	15036108897749
DX453OBR32	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108412235	15036108897756
DX453OBR33	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108412242	15036108897763
DX453OBR34	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108412259	15036108897770
DX453OBR36	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108412266	15036108897787
DX453OBR38	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108412273	15036108897794
DX453OBR40	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108412280	15036108897800
DX453OBR41	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.7730	0.0672	5036108412297	15036108897817
DX453OBR42	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108412303	15036108897824
DX453OBR44	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108412310	15036108897831
DX453OBR46	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108412327	15036108897848
DX453OBR48	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0672	5036108412334	15036108897855